
SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS

HEAVY DUTY & SEVERE DUTY

BRUSH CUTTERS

Specifications subject to change without notice.

SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM•800.458.3773•ROCKLANDMFG.COM

WARRANTY Rockland Brush Cutters are warranted to be free from defects in materials and 
workmanship for a period of 12 months from the initial sale, lease, or rental date.

Heavy DutyHeavy Duty
 •  3 bidirectional blades with 5/8” AR400

 •   High-torque Parker motor with 100HP gear box

 •   3/16” deck with 3/8” reinforced sides

 •   Includes hose kit and couplers

Severe DutySevere Duty
 •   3 bidirectional blades with 5/8” AR400

 •   Piston motor direct drive

 •   1/4” deck with 3/8” AR400 reinforced sides

    •   Includes mulching teeth

    •   Includes hose kit and couplers

Have more extreme brush cutting needs? Have more extreme brush cutting needs? 
Check out our Extreme Duty Brush Cutter!

SPECIFICATIONS*

HEIGHT (IN.)

CASE DRAIN 
REQUIRED?

WEIGHT (LBS.)

CUTTING 
CAPACITY (IN.)

GPM (GAL./MIN.)

HEAVY DUTY SEVERE DUTY

CUTTING WIDTH (IN.)

25

72

4

20-30

NO

1,646

25

78

6

30-48

YES

2,062

25

78

4

20-30

NO

1,757

25

84

6

30-48

YES

2,202

25

72

6

17-30

YES

1,595

25

60

6

17-30

YES

1,330

25

60

4

14-20

NO

1,390

25

78

6

17-30

YES

1,660

25

72

4

14-20

NO

1,641

25

84

6

17-30

YES

1,850

25

78

4

14-20

NO

1,750

25

60

6

30-48

YES

1,608

25

60

4

20-30

NO

1,393

25

72

6

30-48

YES

1,915

STYLE


