





Heavy Duty

- 3 bidirectional blades with 5/8" AR400
- High-torque Parker motor with 100HP gear box
- 3/16" deck with 3/8" reinforced sides
- Includes hose kit and couplers

Severe Duty

- 3 bidirectional blades with 5/8" AR400
- Piston motor direct drive
- 1/4" deck with 3/8" AR400 reinforced sides
- Includes mulching teeth
- Includes hose kit and couplers

Have more extreme brush cutting needs? Check out our Extreme Duty Brush Cutter!

SPECIFICATIONS *														
STYLE	HEAVY DUTY						SEVERE DUTY							
CUTTING WIDTH (IN.)	60	72	78	60	72	78	60	72	78	84	60	72	78	84
HEIGHT (IN.)	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
CUTTING CAPACITY (IN.)	4	4	4	4	4	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
GPM (GAL./MIN.)	14-20	14-20	14-20	20-30	20-30	20-30	17-30	17-30	17-30	17-30	30-48	30-48	30-48	30-48
CASE DRAIN REQUIRED?	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
WEIGHT (LBS.)	1,390	1,641	1,750	1,393	1,646	1,757	1,330	1,595	1,660	1,850	1,608	1,915	2,062	2,202
										0				aut notico

Specifications subject to change without notice.

WARRANTY Rockland Brush Cutters are warranted to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 12 months from the initial sale, lease, or rental date.

SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM 800.458.3773 ROCKLANDMFG.COM